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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Mario's Bowl
Lane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6

Today   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6

Next Week   5-  4   1-  6   2-  3

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 628 Spare Me 577 The Niners 538 CFC

525 Monkey Business 500 The Substitutes 463 Livin' On a Spar
Scratch Series 1805 Spare Me 1644 The Niners 1520 CFC

1462 Monkey Business 1382 The Substitutes 1345 Livin' On a Spar
Handicap Game 845 Spare Me 802 Monkey Business 802 The Substitutes

801 The Niners 799 CFC 754 Livin' On a Spar
Handicap Series 2456 Spare Me 2316 The Niners 2303 CFC

2293 Monkey Business 2288 The Substitutes 2218 Livin' On a Spar

Men Scratch Game 234 Lucas Jackson 167 Mark Dowton 164 Sean Trochimchuk
163 Erwin Parrilla 154 Andy Noel 152 Romy Cabanayan

152 Tristan Hanson
Scratch Series 574 Lucas Jackson 446 Sean Trochimchuk 441 Andy Noel

437 Romy Cabanayan 431 Tristan Hanson 422 Erwin Parrilla
Handicap Game 274 Lucas Jackson 228 Erwin Parrilla 221 Mark Dowton

215 Charles Engelen 214 Sean Trochimchuk 213 Mark Train
Handicap Series 694 Lucas Jackson 617 Romy Cabanayan 617 Erwin Parrilla

615 Andy Noel 603 Charles Engelen 596 Sean Trochimchuk

Women Scratch Game 160 Vicky Ewings 138 Kathy Trochimchuk 136 Wendy Train
130 Linda Jackson 97 Kelly Mousseau

Scratch Series 429 Vicky Ewings 352 Linda Jackson 344 Wendy Train
339 Kathy Trochimchuk 266 Kelly Mousseau

Handicap Game 222 Vicky Ewings 214 Kathy Trochimchuk 212 Wendy Train
197 Linda Jackson 194 Kelly Mousseau

Handicap Series 615 Vicky Ewings 572 Wendy Train 567 Kathy Trochimchuk
557 Kelly Mousseau 553 Linda Jackson

Season High Scores
Handicap Series 2562 The Niners 2409 The Substitutes

Scratch Series 1805 Spare Me 1474 Livin' On a Spar
Handicap Game 888 Monkey Business

Scratch Game 587 CFC

Men Handicap Series 706 Derek Poster 692 Mark Dowton 653 Erwin Parrilla
653 Kevin Adams

Scratch Series 574 Lucas Jackson 525 JR Salvador 470 Stephen Abbott

Handicap Game 291 Kolby Barker 278 Sean Trochimchuk 235 Mark Train
Scratch Game 237 Tristan Hanson 186 Andy Noel 165 Norman Simpson

Women Handicap Series 615 Kathy Trochimchuk 615 Vicky Ewings
Scratch Series 395 Linda Jackson 360 Jenny Godden

Handicap Game 228 Kelly Mousseau 220 Lydia Arroyo
Scratch Game 150 Wendy Train 133 Jessica Abbott

Individual High Averages
Men 163.57 Lucas Jackson 158.92 JR Salvador 147.83 Sean Trochimchuk
Women 133.63 Vicky Ewings 125.67 Linda Jackson 114.93 Kathy Trochimchuk

Most Improved Average

Men 115 to 136.60 =+21.60Derek Poster 99 to 111.00 =+12.00Kevin Adams 130 to 138.77 = +8.77 Andy Noel

Women102 to 111.27 = +9.27 Jessica Abbott 106 to 114.76 = +8.76 Wendy Train 97 to 103.72 = +6.72 Jenny Godden

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 5 5 The Niners 0 0 539 239 23493 16164 678 1718 965 2562

2 3 3 Spare Me 0 0 571 214 23315 16517 628 1805 845 2456
3 1 1 Monkey Business 0 0 491 277 23286 14808 603 1631 888 2486
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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Mario's Bowl
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

4 2 2 Livin' On a Spar 0 0 471 294 22527 13569 515 1474 809 2377

5 4 4 The Substitutes 0 0 457 304 20482 12256 532 1491 837 2409
6 6 6 CFC 0 0 536 241 18646 12142 587 1619 866 2456

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Monkey Business   HDCP=277

Mark Dowton 4263 30 142 54
Sean Trochimchuk 4435 30 147 50
Kathy Trochimchuk 3448 30 114 76
Kelly Mousseau 2662 30 88 97
Paul Pitura 0 0 bk117 74

2 - Livin' On a Spar   HDCP=294

Jessica Abbott 1669 15 111 79
Stephen Abbott 3430 24 142 54
Kevin Adams 1665 15 111 79
Charles Engelen 2263 21 107 82

3 - Spare Me   HDCP=214

Linda Jackson 3016 24 125 68
Vicky Ewings 3207 24 133 61
Lucas Jackson 4907 30 163 37
VACANT 0 0 150 48
Norman Simpson 433 3 144 52

4 - The Substitutes   HDCP=304

Wendy Train 2410 21 114 76
Mark Train 3184 27 117 74
John Pulsher 2227 18 123 69
Jenny Godden 1867 18 103 85
Liam Godden 984 9 109 80

5 - The Niners   HDCP=239

Andy Noel 4163 30 138 57
Tristan Hanson 4430 30 147 50
Derek Poster 4098 30 136 59
Kolby Barker 2483 21 118 73
Brandon Maki 259 3 86 99
Peter Oinonen 406 3 135 60

6 - CFC   HDCP=241

JR Salvador 1907 12 158 41
Ed Arroyo 0 0 bk114 76
Romy Cabanayan 842 6 140 56
Ghil Garcia 2248 18 124 68
Lydia Arroyo 1891 18 105 84
Erwin Parrilla 2729 21 129 64
Pierre Morissette 2525 21 120 72

Average List of All Members of This League
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

Lucas Jackson 163 37 4907 30 505 471 188 234 152 574 694 234 275 574 694

JR Salvador 158 41 1907 12 478 462 0 0 204 250 525 663

Sean Trochimchuk 147 50 4435 30 449 415 164 124 158 446 596 224 278 506 688
Tristan Hanson 147 50 4430 30 454 420 152 152 127 431 578 237 285 516 660

Norman Simpson 144 52 433 3 437 430 0 0 165 217 433 589

Stephen Abbott 142 54 3430 24 431 403 118 141 128 387 543 181 241 470 650
Mark Dowton 142 54 4263 30 456 422 110 134 167 411 573 189 247 518 692

Romy Cabanayan 140 56 842 6 427 417 142 143 152 437 617 152 212 437 617
Andy Noel 138 57 4163 30 424 390 154 153 134 441 615 186 250 468 651

Derek Poster 136 59 4098 30 423 389 99 127 140 366 537 212 269 478 706

Peter Oinonen 135 60 406 3 410 403 151 145 110 406 586 151 211 406 586
Vicky Ewings 133 61 3207 24 411 383 160 133 136 429 615 182 238 434 615

Erwin Parrilla 129 64 2729 21 391 366 163 113 146 422 617 175 247 437 653

Terry Stout 127 66 382 3 386 379 0 0 137 195 382 556
Linda Jackson 125 68 3016 24 386 358 130 109 113 352 553 157 220 395 587

Ghil Garcia 124 68 2248 18 377 355 122 111 124 357 558 160 228 392 600

John Pulsher 123 69 2227 18 377 355 a111a111a111 333 540 132 214 350 605
Pierre Morissette 120 72 2525 21 379 354 111 94 99 304 511 150 222 419 635

Kolby Barker 118 73 2483 21 373 348 0 0 214 291 455 686
Mark Train 117 74 3184 27 356 325 104 118 139 361 583 159 235 390 618

Kathy Trochimchuk 114 76 3448 30 347 313 138 98 103 339 567 156 234 381 615

Wendy Train 114 76 2410 21 350 325 111 97 136 344 572 150 226 374 611
Jessica Abbott 111 79 1669 15 347 328 a100a100a100 300 537 133 212 355 613

Kevin Adams 111 79 1665 15 351 332 111 105 88 304 535 146 234 389 653
Liam Godden 109 80 984 9 336 323 107 123 114 344 593 123 206 350 593
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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Mario's Bowl
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

Peter 108 81 325 3 329 322 0 0 128 209 325 568

Charles Engelen 107 82 2263 21 329 304 105 117 132 354 603 139 225 373 631
Lydia Arroyo 105 84 1891 18 335 313 0 0 135 220 344 596

Jenny Godden 103 85 1867 18 317 295 0 0 127 217 360 612

Kelly Mousseau 88 97 2662 30 275 241 94 75 97 266 557 128 228 316 613
Brandon Maki 86 99 259 3 263 256 0 0 87 186 259 556

Ed Arroyo bk114 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
Paul Pitura bk117 74 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ed Lavoie bk137 58 0 0 0 0 0 0

Talia Kean bk91 95 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Langlois bk123 69 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caleb Peel bk111 79 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nick Kuper bk177 26 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tony Ferriolo bk95 92 0 0 0 0 0 0
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